House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Bill No. 60, Page 3,	Section 105.470, Lines 77-78, by deleting the following:
", and any other item or service receing engagement"; and	ved in connection with participating in a speaking
Further amend said bill, page and secthe following:	etion, Line 83, by inserting immediately after the word "plants
"as expressions of condolence or conobserved"; and	gratulation sent within a reasonable time of the occasion being
Further amend said bill, page and secinserting in lieu thereof the word "ph	etion, Line 84, by deleting the word "honorarium or other" and <a ;="" and"="" href="mailto:ysical">ysical "; and
Further amend said bill, page and sec	etion, Line 85, by deleting the phrase "the honorary"; and
Further amend said bill and section, I	Page 4, Lines 87-94, by deleting all of said lines; and
Further amend said bill, Page 10, Second inserting in lieu thereof the follow	etion 105.473, Lines 45-46, by deleting the words "in writing" wing:
"by a notice in writing or by electron occasion"; and	ic means at least seventy-two hours in advance of the
Further amend said bill by amending accordingly.	the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date